Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Indoor Vegas 450 Round
January 24, 2016

A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Shoot
Class Age Group Gender Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name) Total

Bowhunter Limited Senior Male Wilson, Robert 366
Adult Male Finn, Josh 446

Auliff, James 441

Strothman, Shawn 437

_ Ackerman, Dan 424
Berry, James 424

_ Wears, Colton 421
Senior Male Myers, Jon 437

_ Morrison, Randy 428
Perkins, Alan 427

_ Young Adult Male Power, Trevyn 420
Youth Female Bechtold, Chloe 419

Male Bechtold, Kyle 134

Silver Senior Female Kaplan, Cathy 399

Male Payne, Ron 435

Kaplan, Don 410

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Female Strohbehn, Denise 386
Gaunitz, Marillea 350

Gaunitz, Lindsey 328

Male McDonell, Blake 443

Marrs, Dustin 442

Howard, Bob 441

Lampe, Jared 440

Perkins, Al 431

Strohbehn, Jason 425

Ray, Max 420

Jones, Bret 406

Scott, Brian 404

Gantt, James 387

Kula, Eric 372

Master Senior Male Wolf, Jerry 417

Senior Female Morrison, Loris 289

Male Morrison, Aaron 431
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Carter, Jake
Strohbehn, Josie
Baker, Melena
Webber, Carlee
McWherter, Seth
Wright, Callie
Coates, Reid
Bechtold, Levi
Snobl, Tymbrie
June, Paul

Rauch, Maura

381
364
357
306
357
352
315
352
327
241

167



